Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 25.05.2019

U15

Ran

9

1.

10.
1.

12
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

Nr

178

108

180

153

146

127

113

138
24

27

130
132

155
126

22

224

Name

Hassler Mauro (2005, Chur)
Alder Micha (2006, Altstaetten)
Schneider Gian (2005, Zillis)
Forlin Fabry (2006, Sargans)

Lanter Nils (2005, Rorschacherberg)

Schneider Raul (2005, Tuebach)

Schukraft Nico (2006, Thal)

Camenisch Fabio (2005, Flond)
Hutter Anina (2005, Trimmis)

Solerr Chiara (2005, Lumbrein)
Stadler Sirin (2006, Hinterforst)

Schiesser Emanuel (2005, Masein)
Weder Dean (2005, Montlingen)

Schweizer Noah (2006, Obersaxen)
Hinteregger Nico (2006, Hoechst)

Thur Mara (2005, Berneck)

Seiz Lukas (2005, Rorschacherberg)

Team

CYCLINGPROJEC
T /VC Surselva
Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten
Cyclingproject VC
Surselva

Bike Racing
Sarganserland

bsk graf MTB
Team/RV
Altenrhein
bischibikes/kopierp
apier.ch/RV
Altenrhein
Ostschweiz Druck
Stevens Biketeam/
VC Altstatten

VC Surselva

VC Surselva /
CyclingProject

VC SURSELVA
Ostschweizdruck
Stevensbike Team /
VC Altstatten
Cycling project
Ostschweiz Druck
Stevens Biketeam/
VC Altstatten

VC Surselva
OAMTC RV DJs
Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

Bsk graf MTB Team
RV Altenrhein
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch /
RV Altenrhein

04:37

04:46

05:01

05:06

05:00

05:13

05:20

05:04
05:09
05:09
05:21

05:32
05:30

05:53
06:03

05:29

05:31

05:02

05:07

05:18

05:23

05:28

05:35

05:46

05:37
05:28
05:27
05:58

06:08
06:20

06:16
06:28

07:17

06:25

05:02

05:13

05:19

05:25

05:26

05:34

05:47

05:43
05:26
05:34
05:57

06:08
06:16

06:09
06:38

06:45

06:10

05:09

05:12

05:20

05:25

05:24

05:34

05:35

06:01
05:32
05:43
05:42

06:09
06:22

06:10
06:57

06:47

05:02

05:20

05:29

05:32

05:32

05:39

05:40

05:43
05:33

05:40
05:50

06:24
05:54

05:53
07:03

05:09

05:16

05:34

05:24

05:32

05:38

05:35

05:36
05:42

05:37
05:53

05:56
06:24

06:27
07:02

05:07

05:00

05:12

05:21

05:41

05:48

05:38

05:41
05:36

05:41
06:22

Gesamt

35:08
35:54
37:13
37:35

38:03

39:00

39:21

39:24
38:26
38:52
41:03

(36:17)
(36:46)

(36:49)
(40:10)

(26:18)

(18:06)



